
MENU
DIYATHA STATION



E X P R E S S
UDARATA MANIKE 

Wok-Fried Vegetable Rice 
Chop Suey /Chili Paste/Prawn Crackers 

Wok-Fried Egg Fried Rice 
Fried Egg/Chili Paste/Crackers 

Wok-Fried Chicken Rice 
Fried Egg/Chili Paste/Prawn Crackers 

Wok-Fried Seafood Rice
Fried Egg/Chili Paste/Prawn Crackers 

Wok-Fried Vegetable Chop Suey Noodles 

Wok-Fried Chicken Chop Suey Noodles
Chili Paste 

Wok-Fried Seafood Chop Suey Noodles
Chili Paste 

1,000

1,100

1,500

1,850

850

1,300

1,700

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax



PODI MANIKE 
E X P R E S S

Egg & Cheese Juicy Chicken Burger 
With French Fries  
                                    
Crispy Fried Chicken Fillet Burger 
With Fried Egg & Cheese French Fries
    
Egg & Cheese Juicy Beef Burger 
With French Fries   
                                         
Diyatha Special Fish & Chips 
With Tartar Sauce   
                                              

Crispy Chicken Drumlet With French Fries                                         

Diyatha Club Sandwich With French Fries                                          

Chicken & Cheese Sandwich With French Fries                                

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich With French Fries                                  

Chicken Hot Dog With French Fries                                                     

Crispy Fried Chicken Submarine 
With French Fries                                            

French Fries With Tomato Ketchup                                                      

1,800

1,950

1,950

1,900

1,700

1,750

1,400

1,300

1,650

1,700

700

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax



E X P R E S S
YAAL DEVI 

600

800

800

800

800

600

950

950

1,700

2,800

1,300

600

550

650

Plain Dosa
Mint Chutney /Tomato Chutney/Sambar 

Onion Dosa
Mint Chutney /Tomato Chutney/Sambar
 
Masala Dosa
Mint Chutney /Tomato Chutney/ Sambar 

Ghee Dosa 
Mint Chutney /Tomato Chutney/ Sambar 

Butter Dosa 
Mint Chutney /Tomato Chutney/ Sambar 

Dosa                  

Plain Chapati (02pcs) 
With Vegetable Kurma  
                                     
Vegetable Chapati (02pcs) 
With Vegetable Kurma     
                        
Chicken Chapati (02pcs) 
With Vegetable Kurma 
                                              

Chapati                                       

Chicken Biriyani 
With Mint Sambol Malay Pickle/Raita
                     
Prawn Biriyani 
With Mint Sambol Malay Pickle/Raita 
                       
Vegetable Biriyani 
With Mint Sambol Malay Pickle/Raita     

Biriyani 

Ulundu Wade (02nos) 
With Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney 
   
Isso Wade (03nos) 
With Coconut Chutney, Tomato Chutney  
        
Vegetable Samosa (03nos) 
With Tamarind Sauce                  

Wade

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax



E X P R E S S
RUHUNU KUMARI 

Mutton Kottu 
                                                                                                    
Beef Kottu    
                                                                                                        
Chicken Kottu    
                                                                                             
Cheese & Vegetable Kottu   
                                                                     
Egg Omelette Roti With Chicken Curry  
                                                         
Parata Roti With Chicken Curry     
                                                                
Godamba Roti With Chicken Curry                               

Roast Paan                                                                                       
2,100

1,900

1,250

Roast Paan 
With Mutton Curry, Coconut Sambol 
                                  
Roast Paan 
With Black Pork Curry, Coconut Sambol  
                           
Roast Paan 
With Chicken Curry, Coconut Sambol                                                                                 

1,800

1,600

1,350

1,100

450

Mutton Curry 

Beef Curry 

Black Pork Curry
 
Chicken Curry 

Vegetable Curry 

Curry Special 

2,300

1,850

1,450

1,600

1,300

1,300

1,450

Kottu

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax



E X P R E S S
SENKADAGALA 

Tide Bites 
Devilled Beef
Chili Badum/Mustard/Pepper
                       
Devilled Pork
Chili Badum/Mustard/Pepper  
                     
Devilled Chicken
Chili Badum/Mustard/Pepper   
            
Devilled Fish
Chili Badum/Mustard/Pepper  
                      
Hot Butter Cuttlefish       
                                                             
Spicy Sri Lankan Omelette    
                                                            
Fried Cashews & Garlic                                                                 

1,850

1,700

1,300

1,550

1,600

800

1,850

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax



E X P R E S S
THE KANDY RAIL

Drinks

Desserts 

Watalappam Cup                                                                                 

Biscuit Pudding                                                                                      

Chocolate Mousse Cup                                                                       

550

550
550

Milkshake 
(Chocolate/ Vanilla/ Strawberry)                        

Banana Milkshake 

Saruwath                                                                                                   

Falooda  

Orange Cordial 300ml                                                                            

Papaya  Juice                                                                                          

Pineapple Juice                                                                                       

Lime Juice                                                                                                

Mixed Fruit Juice  

Milk Tea                                                                                                 

Mineral Water (500ml)                                                                             

 

400

400

450

600

400

450

600

350

Above All Prices Inclusive 10% Service Charge & Government Tax

220

350

450


